 Насос для отбора проб воздуха M1500.
Технические характеристики.
Features
• Flow range: 20mL/min~1500mL/min
• Over 4kPa back pressure compensation
at 1500mL/min flow point
• Real-time temperature and pressure
compensation

Weight 490g
General Accessories Order Guide
Special Accessories Order Guide
C  series accessory
Code Definition
F00 General accessories
04 Test tube cloud
05 Test tube support
06 Test tube support suit
07 Box adapter for metal dust sampling
08 Activated-carbon sleeve
A 80mm
B 120mm
     C   F00    06
C series accessory
Code Definition
F15 c1500 accessory
01 Base(charging and communication function)
Code   Definition
A   Single base
B   Three-linked base
C   Five-linked base
02 Suite case/Packaging box
A   Single-base packaging box
B   Three-linked base suite case
C   Five-linked base suite case
03 Battery module
06 Power adapter
A   12V/1A rated current
B   20V/3.25A rated current
07 Filter kits
09 Communication line
10 Tripod support(can be prepared by users)
11 1/4 inch hose 800mm
     C   F15    01 A
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07